
Record of Trainees 

Year wise details of certificates issued to trainees. 

Sl. No. Year No. of Trainees 
appeared in Trade Test 
CTS. 

No. of trainees 
passed out 

No. of NTCs issued 
to the passed out 
trainees 

1. July 2009 190 80 72 
2. Feb 2009 84 9 8 
3. July 2008 176 76 63 
4. Feb 2008 83 45 35 
5. July 2007 165 65 47 
6. Feb 2007 67 14 13 
7. July 2006 158 90 76 
8. Feb 2006 78 36 33 
 

Sl. No. Name of Trade  
           

Year of AITT     No. of Trainees  
        applied 

No. of Trainees 
Passed 

1. Mechanic Diesel 2009 July  
2010 July 
2011 July 

19 
21 
38 

4 
5 
5 

2.  D/Civil 2009 July 
2010 July 
2011 July 

34 
38 
38 

13 
8 
11 

3.  
Electronics Mechanic 

2009 July 
2010 July 
2011 July 

9 
9 
9 

Nil 
2 
7 

4.  
Fitter 
 

2009 July 
2010 July 
2011 July 

13 
10 
19 

4 
1 
5 

5.  
Electrician 

2009 July 
2010 July 
2011 July 

33 
38 
37 

22 
8 
11 

6.  
MMV 

2009 July 
2010 July 
2011 July 

31 
35 
40 

19 
12 
28 

 

 


