Record of Trainees

Year wise details of certificates issued to trainees.

Sl. No.	Year	No. of Trainees	No. of trainees	No. of NTCs issued
		appeared in Trade Test	passed out	to the passed out
		CTS.		trainees
1.	July 2009	190	80	72
2.	Feb 2009	84	9	8
3.	July 2008	176	76	63
4.	Feb 2008	83	45	35
5.	July 2007	165	65	47
6.	Feb 2007	67	14	13
7.	July 2006	158	90	76
8.	Feb 2006	78	36	33

Sl. No.	Name of Trade	Year of AITT	No. of Trainees	No. of Trainees
			applied	Passed
1.	Mechanic Diesel	2009 July	19	4
		2010 July	21	5
		2011 July	38	5
2.	D/Civil	2009 July	34	13
		2010 July	38	8
		2011 July	38	11
3.		2009 July	9	Nil
	Electronics Mechanic	2010 July	9	2
		2011 July	9	7
4.		2009 July	13	4
	Fitter	2010 July	10	1
		2011 July	19	5
5.		2009 July	33	22
	Electrician	2010 July	38	8
		2011 July	37	11
6.		2009 July	31	19
	MMV	2010 July	35	12
		2011 July	40	28